COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

CHIEF OF RACE

CMECEHA LLA®ETA
FOHOLLUM U OEBOUKU CTAPLLA
Official ranking

KETEHJIMEB MaHo COURSE

AbPXABHO MbPBEHCTBO MO CKU BAIAHE

TECHNICAL DATA

HIGHEST POINT

MALLOBA flaHuena

LOWEST POINT

HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD)
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC)
LENGTH OF LAP

NUMBER OF LAPS

RACE DISTANCE

MWHWCTEPCTBO
MNAAOEXTA WM CNOPTA

lOHpgona
1398 m
1426 m
28 m
28 m
2500 m
8
20.000 km

LOCATION : FOHpona CATEGORY : cmeceHa wadpeTta STYLE : cBo60A€H / Knacu4yeckm
TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0.0°C AIR:0.0°C
F=0

At Finish : 3

Records : 4 At Start: 4  Did Not Finish : 0  Disqualified : 1

Rank Bib Team Name Time Gap

1 7 BACWUIEB KoHcTaHTUH
HEOANKOBA KanuHa
3ALLEB Bacun

ODAKCOBA EBaHrenuHa

57:09.50

AnekcaHabp Jloructuk 2

Puncku cknop 2 OFHAHOB AnekcaHabp 1h05:00.10 7:50.60
BUOEHOBA Emunu
CTOAHOB Teopnop
OUMUTPOBA Hukon
Y3aHa 2007 2 TAJIOB Tuxomup
PAOEBA MaprapuTa
MWIIKOB OeHuc

CUMEOHOBA EBa

1h11:30.60 14:21.10

Disqualified (1)

8  Mannumwe 2009 MELUKOB OaHuen

DXXAOXKAPOBA [Oecucnasa
ATAHACOB Kpacumup
OUMUTPOBA BaneHTtuHa

Decucnaea DxxapxapoBa, CK “IMaHuunwie 2009”
BTOpM nocT oT waderta Ne8- DSQ ICR 352.1.3

Technical Delegate

8/2/2019 / OHpona (BUL) / B®Cku
Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.06
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